Hitliste 2014
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Stambogsnavn

Magriss Man In the Mirror
Curly Cottage Joella

Curly Cottage Nidra

KC tai tokerau Bakongo
Magriss One Step Ahead

Arets Brugs-Curly
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Stambogsnavn

Curly Cottage Kidjo

Curly Cottage Kicki

Magriss Man In the Mirror
Curly Cottage Joella

Black Grouse’s Curly Thula
Stagfield Gamekeeper’s Austen
Curly Cottage Loa

KC tai tokerau Bakongo

Arets Udstillings-Curly
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Stambogsnavn

Laguna Love Adam Admire
Lilholm’s Dustin

Juhellus Plenty of Magic
Boyerie’s Far and Away
Magriss Man In the Mirror
Curly Cottage Nidra
Lilholm’s Citrus Cooler
Curly Cottage Joella
Magriss One Step Ahead
KC tai tokerau Bakongo
Lilholm’s Copenhagen Magic
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Point

155
145
45
30
30

Point

175
135
110
110
55
50
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15

Point

145
130
130
50
45
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30
15



